BAR

SPubbles

125ML BOTTLE
HOUSE CHAMPAGNE £16.00  £90.00
RIDGEVIEW ROSE 12% abv £12.50  £69.00
RIDGEVIEW WINE 12% abv £12.50  £69.00

200ML
MINI PROSECCO 12% abv £9.50

.
Ol ine

125ML BOTTLE
HOUSE WHITE WINE 12% abv £6.80  £25.50
HOUSE ROSE 12% abv £6.80  £25.50
HOUSE RED WINE 12% abv £6.80 £25.50
RASPBERRY COLLINS £9.00

The Raspberry Collins is a delightful twist on the classic Tom Collins. Made with fresh raspberries, gin,
lemon juice,simple syrup, and soda water, it’s a refreshingly sweet and tangy cocktail.

ELDERFLOWER COLLINS £9.00

Our Elderflower Collins is a delightful fusion of floral sweetness and citrus zest. Crafted with elderflower
liqueur,freshly squeezed lemon juice, gin, and a splash of soda water, the perfect spring cocktail




JUICES
FIZZY DRINKS

TEA

AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO / LATTE
HOT CHOCOLATE
MOCHA

FLAT WHITE

ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO

SOYA MILK
OAT MILK
EXTRA SHOT
SYRUPS

STILL / SPARKLING WATER

BOTTLE (500ml)

£2.50
£2.35
£2.75

ot dhindbs

2 kcals

3/6 kcals
72/107kcals
177/235 kcals
142/178kcals

93 kcals

6 kcals

8/1 kcals

3 kcals

27 kecalS

MEAT PLATTER

SMALL

£2.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.70

SINGLE
£2.30

£2.50

£0.40
£0.40
£0.75
£0.50

REGULAR
£2.75

£2.70
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90

DOUBLE
£2.75

£3.00

Snacks

Mini pork pie, cheddar, British ham & cocktail gherkins

VEGETARIAN PLATTER

Marinated stuffed peppers, mini veg quiche, hummus & cocktail gherkins

Both served with mini baguette & chutney or piccalilli

SELECTION OF CAKES & PASTRIES

From £3.00

£10.95

£9.95



