

-Bubbles

		125ML	BOTTLE
HOUSE CHAMPAGNE		£16.00	£90.00
RIDGEVIEW ROSÉ	12% abv	£12.50	£69.00
RIDGEVIEW WINE	12% abv	£12.50	£69.00
		200ML	
MINI PROSECCO	12% abv	£9.50	



		125ML	BOTTLE
HOUSE WHITE WINE	12% abv	£6.80	£25.50
HOUSE ROSÉ	12% abv	£6.80	£25.50
HOUSE RED WINE	12% abv	£6.80	£25.50

Cocktails

RASPBERRY COLLINS

The Raspberry Collins is a delightful twist on the classic Tom Collins. Made with fresh raspberries, gin, lemon juice, simple syrup, and soda water, it's a refreshingly sweet and tangy cocktail.

ELDERFLOWER COLLINS

£9.00

Our Elderflower Collins is a delightful fusion of floral sweetness and citrus zest. Crafted with elderflower liqueur, freshly squeezed lemon juice, gin, and a splash of soda water, the perfect spring cocktail

£9.00

Soft drinks

STILL / SPARKLING WATER JUICES FIZZY DRINKS BOTTLE (500ml) £2.50 £2.35 £2.75



		SMALL	REGULAR
TEA	2 kcals		£2.75
AMERICANO	3/6 kcals	£2.50	£2.70
CAPPUCCINO / LATTE	72/107kcals	£3.50	£3.90
HOT CHOCOLATE	177/235 kcals	£3.50	£3.90
MOCHA	142/178kcals	£3.50	£3.90
FLAT WHITE	93 kcals	£3.70	
		SINGLE	DOUBLE
ESPRESSO	6 kcals	£2.30	£2.75
ΜΑССΗΙΑΤΟ	8/11 kcals	£2.50	£3.00
SOYA MILK		£0.40	
OAT MILK		£0.40	
EXTRA SHOT	3 kcals	£0.75	
SYRUPS	27 kcal S	£0.50	
511015	Z/ KCdIJ	20.30	



MEAT PLATTER	£10.95
Mini pork pie, cheddar, British ham & cocktail gherkins	
VEGETARIAN PLATTER	£9.95
Marinated stuffed peppers, mini veg quiche, hummus & cocktail gherkins	

Both served with mini baguette & chutney or piccalilli

SELECTION OF CAKES & PASTRIES

20

From **£3.00**